
Timetable for Year 13 Summer Exams 

 Mon 15 May Tues 16 May Wed 17 May Thurs 18 May Fri 19 May 

 
8:45 

Economics AS 1h30  
Geography p1 2h30 
Core Maths lvl3 p1 

1h30 
Economics p1 2h Psychology p1 2h 

 
13:30 

BTEC Sport 1h30     

 Mon 22 May Tues 23 May Wed 24 May Thurs 25 May Fri 26 May 

 
8:45 

 

Sociology A 2h 
Economics AS 1h30 

 
 

Business p1 2h15 History p1 2h15  Law 2h 

 
13:30 

Economics p2 2h 
Media Studies p1 

2h15 
Politics p1 2h 

Physics p1 1h45 
PE p1 2h 

Eng Literature p1 
2h15 

Film Studies p1 
2h30 

Core Math lvl3 p2 
1h30 

Eng Language & 
Literature p1 2h30 
Further Maths p1 

1h30 
Psychology  p2 2h 

 

 Mon 5 June Tues 6 June Weds 7 June Thurs 8 June Fri 9 June 

 
8:45 

Economics p3 2h 
Eng Language & 

Literature p2 2h30 
Film Studies p2 

2h30 

Geography p2 2h30 
Business p2 2h15 
Spanish p1 2h30 

English Lit p2 1h45 
PE p2 1h 

IT BTEC 2h 
Physics p2 1h45 
Sociology p2 2h 

 
13:30 

Further Maths p2 
1h30 

Psychology p3 2h 

Mathematics p1 2h 
Media Studies p2 

2h30 
Law 2h 

Biology p1 2h 
D & T p1 3h 

Drama p3 2h30 
Politics p2 2h 

CONTINGENCY 
AFTERNOON 

History p2 1h30 

 Mon 12 June Tues 13 June Weds 14 June Thurs 15 June Fri 16 June 

 
8:45 

Chemistry p1 2h 
French p1 2h30 

Religious Studies 
p1 2h 
Law 2h 

History p3 2h15 
Business p3 2h15 

Spanish p2 2h 
Physics p3 2h30 

Biology p2 2h 
Politics p3 2h 

 
13:30 

Computer Science 
p1 2h30 

Music 2h30 
Mathematics p2 2h 

Further Maths p3 
1h30 

Sociology p3 2h 

CONTINGENCY 
AFTERNOON 

English Literature 
p3 2h15 

 Mon 19 June Tues 20 June Weds 21 June Thurs 22 June Fri 23 June 

 
8:45 

Computer Science 
p2 2h 

French p2 2h 
PE p3 1h Biology p3 2h  

Chemistry p3 2h 
Religious Studies 

p3 2h 

 
13:30 

Chemistry p2 2h 
Religious Studies 

p2 2h 
Mathematics p3 2h    

 

Mon 26 June 
 am: Further Maths 

p4 1h30 
 

Weds 28 June 
CONTINGENCY 

DAY 
  

Notes Some exams may finish after the usual end of school; please make arrangements to enable you to remain until the exam ends. 

 


